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Race 1
Event: 9 Venue:  Summit Point Kart Date: July 16, 2011

Overall Run Final Position Points

Pos Group Driver Class GT1 GT2 GT3

1

A

Tahseen Ibrahim GT1 40

2 Michael Wu GT1 39

3 David Nguyen GT1 38

4 Cris Rodriguez GT1 37

5 Marco Restivo GT2 36

6 Philippe Galtier GT2 35

7 William Shively GT1 34

8 Oliver Rojas GT2 33

9 Vincent Lee GT1 32

10 Jordan Wallace GT2 31

11 Rodney Rawlinson GT2 30

12 Keith Shugarts GT3 29

13 Alexander Cumming GT3 28

Fast Lap of the Race

Class Driver Time

GT1 Michael Wu 51.655

GT2 Oliver Rojas 51.933

GT3 Keith Shugarts 54.750
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Race 2
Event: 9 Venue:  Summit Point Kart Date: July 16, 2011

Overall Run Final Position Points

Pos Group Driver Class GT1 GT2 GT3

1

A

Tahseen Ibrahim GT1 40

2 David Nguyen GT1 39

3 Oliver Rojas GT2 38

4 Marco Restivo GT2 37

5 Jordan Wallace GT2 36

6 Vincent Lee GT1 35

7 Michael Wu GT1 34

8 Philippe Galtier GT2 33

9 Rodney Rawlinson GT2 32

10 William Shively GT1 31

11 Alexander Cumming GT3 30

12 Cris Rodriguez GT1 29

13 Keith Shugarts GT3 28

Fast Lap of the Race

Class Driver Time

GT1 David Nguyen 51.732

GT2 Marco Restivo 51.445

GT3 Keith Shugarts 53.233

The actual starting grid was somewhat different due to what is believed to be a software error.
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Race 3
Event: 9 Venue:  Summit Point Kart Date: July 16, 2011

Overall Run Final Position Points

Pos Group Driver Class GT1 GT2 GT3

1

A

Oliver Rojas GT2 40

2 Michael Wu GT1 39

3 William Shively GT1 38

4 David Nguyen GT1 37

5 Marco Restivo GT2 36

6 Jordan Wallace GT2 35

7 Cris Rodriguez GT1 34

8 Tahseen Ibrahim GT1 33

9 Philippe Galtier GT2 32

10 Alexander Cumming GT3 31

11 Keith Shugarts GT3 30

12 Rodney Rawlinson GT2 29

13 Vincent Lee GT1 28

Fast Lap of the Event

Class Driver Time

GT1 Michael Wu 51.284

GT2 Jordan Wallace 51.467

GT3 Keith Shugarts 52.900


